
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Wisconsin-Stout 334  311  321       966  +102 
2  2  2   Wisconsin-Eau Claire 339  339  322       1000  +136 
4  4  3   Wisconsin - Oshkosh 362  350  339       1051  +187 
3  3  4   Wisconsin-Whitewater 345  354  355       1054  +190 
5  5  5   Wisconsin-Platteville 367  368  336       1071  +207 
6  6  6   Wisconsin-River Falls 379  366  360       1105  +241 
7  7  7   Wisconsin-Stevens Pt 391  377  367       1135  +271 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Kate Engler  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  78   79  77       234  +18   
3 T2   Brit McNett-Emmerich  Wisconsin-Stout  85   74  77       236  +20   
2 T2   Mariah Chesley  Wisconsin-Stout  84   74  78       236  +20   

T6 4   McKenzie Paul  Wisconsin - Oshkosh  85   82  76       243  +27   
T4 5   Allison Van Heuklam  Wisconsin-Stout  84   81  84       249  +33   
T18 T6   Stephanie Baribeau  Wisconsin-Platteville  89   90  71       250  +34   
T6 T6   Megan Ramp  Wisconsin-Stout  81   86  83       250  +34   
T14 T8   Tiffany Boak  Wisconsin-Stevens Pt  89   84  79       252  +36   
T6 T8   Emily Stone  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  81   86  85       252  +36   
9 T8   Claudia Rhein  Wisconsin-Whitewater  83   86  83       252  +36   

T10 11   Maddy Paulsen  Wisconsin-Stout  89   82  83       254  +38   
T14 12   Stephanie Stair  Wisconsin-Whitewater  83   90  83       256  +40   
T10 13   Rachel Hernandez *  Wisconsin-Stout  85   86  87       258  +42   
T4 14   Sammie Leibham  Wisconsin-Whitewater  84   81  94       259  +43   
T12 T15   Gillian McDonald  Wisconsin-River Falls  91   81  89       261  +45   
T12 T15   Kate Winkler *  Wisconsin-Whitewater  86   86  89       261  +45   
T16 17   Mandi Salo  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  92   86  84       262  +46   
22 18   Katy Bolduc  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  88   94  81       263  +47   

T18 19   Micayla Richards  Wisconsin - Oshkosh  90   89  85       264  +48   
T16 20   Sydney Kilcoin  Wisconsin-Platteville  96   82  87       265  +49   
T24 21   Katie Moore  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  98   88  80       266  +50   
21 T22   Anna Buna  Wisconsin-Stevens Pt  91   90  86       267  +51   

T18 T22   Laura Stair  Wisconsin - Oshkosh  91   88  88       267  +51   
T24 24   Sarah Bregant *  Wisconsin-Whitewater  96   90  86       272  +56   
23 25   Maddie Flack  Wisconsin-River Falls  92   93  89       274  +58   
26 26   Taylor Egnarski  Wisconsin-Platteville  90   100  87       277  +61   

T28 T27   Taylor Wenzel  Wisconsin - Oshkosh  101   91  90       282  +66   
31 T27   Lindsay Neitzel *  Wisconsin-Platteville  98   96  88       282  +66   
27 T27   Vivian Shoemaker *  Wisconsin-Whitewater  95   96  91       282  +66   

T32 T30   Katie Gregorich  Wisconsin-Platteville  99   96  91       286  +70   
T34 T30   Mari Pechacek  Wisconsin-River Falls  98   98  90       286  +70   
T28 32   Kayla Asleson  Wisconsin-Whitewater  95   97  95       287  +71   
T28 T33   Alex Zeuli  Wisconsin-River Falls  98   94  97       289  +73   
T42 T33   Lauren Gaffney *  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  103   102  84       289  +73   
T32 35   Hannah Taylor *  Wisconsin-Whitewater  107   88  95       290  +74   
T38 36   Rachel Hopkins  Wisconsin-Platteville  92   108  93       293  +77   
T34 37   Emily Mallek *  Wisconsin - Oshkosh  101   95  98       294  +78   
41 T38   Sadi Karbo  Wisconsin-River Falls  105   98  92       295  +79   

T38 T38   Molly Lattery *  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  96   104  95       295  +79   
36 T40   Shania Steen  Wisconsin-Stevens Pt  103   95  98       296  +80   
40 T40   Sarah Stefaniak *  Wisconsin - Oshkosh  102   99  95       296  +80   
37 42   Samantha Kuik  Wisconsin - Oshkosh  96   103  99       298  +82   
44 43   Jessica Gruber  Wisconsin-Whitewater  101   105  95       301  +85   
46 44   Abby Schulz *  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  109   102  91       302  +86   

45 45   Cori Pelletier *  Wisconsin-River Falls  104   105  98       307  +91 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 46   Samantha Dvorsak *  Wisconsin-Eau Claire  113   101  94       308  +92   
T42 47   Ashely Morales *  Wisconsin-Platteville  104   101  106       311  +95   
T47 48   Cynthia Huber *  Wisconsin-River Falls  103   111  103       317  +101   
49 49   Allison Bigini  Wisconsin-Stevens Pt  108   108  104       320  +104   
50 50   Lauren Frances *  Wisconsin-Platteville  111   108  106       325  +109   
51 51   Abbi Ryan *  Wisconsin-Platteville  123   103  125       351  +135   
52 52   Maggie Martin  Wisconsin-Stevens Pt  117   117  130       364  +148   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wisconsin-Stout 334 311 321 966
T2 Brit McNett-Emmerich (1) 85 74 77 236

T2 Mariah Chesley (2) 84 74 78 236

5 Allison Van Heuklam (4) 84 81 84 249

T6 Megan Ramp (5) 81 86 83 250

11 Maddy Paulsen (3) 89 82 83 254

2 Wisconsin-Eau Claire 339 339 322 1000
1 Kate Engler (1) 78 79 77 234

T8 Emily Stone (2) 81 86 85 252

17 Mandi Salo (3) 92 86 84 262

18 Katy Bolduc (5) 88 94 81 263

21 Katie Moore (4) 98 88 80 266

3 Wisconsin - Oshkosh 362 350 339 1051
4 McKenzie Paul (1) 85 82 76 243

19 Micayla Richards (3) 90 89 85 264

T22 Laura Stair (2) 91 88 88 267

T27 Taylor Wenzel (4) 101 91 90 282

42 Samantha Kuik (5) 96 103 99 298

4 Wisconsin-Whitewater 345 354 355 1054
T8 Claudia Rhein (3) 83 86 83 252

12 Stephanie Stair (2) 83 90 83 256

14 Sammie Leibham (1) 84 81 94 259

32 Kayla Asleson (4) 95 97 95 287

43 Jessica Gruber (5) 101 105 95 301

5 Wisconsin-Platteville 367 368 336 1071
T6 Stephanie Baribeau (1) 89 90 71 250

20 Sydney Kilcoin (2) 96 82 87 265

26 Taylor Egnarski (3) 90 100 87 277

T30 Katie Gregorich (4) 99 96 91 286

36 Rachel Hopkins (5) 92 108 93 293
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Wisconsin-River Falls 379 366 360 1105
T15 Gillian McDonald (1) 91 81 89 261

25 Maddie Flack (3) 92 93 89 274

T30 Mari Pechacek (4) 98 98 90 286

T33 Alex Zeuli (2) 98 94 97 289

T38 Sadi Karbo (5) 105 98 92 295

7 Wisconsin-Stevens Pt 391 377 367 1135
T8 Tiffany Boak (1) 89 84 79 252

T22 Anna Buna (2) 91 90 86 267

T40 Shania Steen (3) 103 95 98 296

49 Allison Bigini (4) 108 108 104 320

52 Maggie Martin (5) 117 117 130 364
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

13 Rachel Hernandez (Wisconsin-Stout) 85 86 87 258

T15 Kate Winkler (Wisconsin-Whitewater) 86 86 89 261

24 Sarah Bregant (Wisconsin-Whitewater) 96 90 86 272

T27 Lindsay Neitzel (Wisconsin-Platteville) 98 96 88 282

T27 Vivian Shoemaker (Wisconsin-Whitewater) 95 96 91 282

T33 Lauren Gaffney (Wisconsin-Eau Claire) 103 102 84 289

35 Hannah Taylor (Wisconsin-Whitewater) 107 88 95 290

37 Emily Mallek (Wisconsin - Oshkosh) 101 95 98 294

T38 Molly Lattery (Wisconsin-Eau Claire) 96 104 95 295

T40 Sarah Stefaniak (Wisconsin - Oshkosh) 102 99 95 296

44 Abby Schulz (Wisconsin-Eau Claire) 109 102 91 302

45 Cori Pelletier (Wisconsin-River Falls) 104 105 98 307

46 Samantha Dvorsak (Wisconsin-Eau Claire) 113 101 94 308

47 Ashely Morales (Wisconsin-Platteville) 104 101 106 311

48 Cynthia Huber (Wisconsin-River Falls) 103 111 103 317

50 Lauren Frances (Wisconsin-Platteville) 111 108 106 325

51 Abbi Ryan (Wisconsin-Platteville) 123 103 125 351
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